
Name Division No.Captain's Name Team Phone

Clarke's Seed and Feed Riverton 1 1 Jonno Shaw 027 740 9694

Top Shots Rackets SC 1 1 Mr Simon J. Flett 027 531 4259

SC 2 1 Mr Tony R. Wills 027 672 7147

SC 3 1 Simon Budd 022 109 0665

SC Terry's Tigers 1 Mr Mathew D. Broad 027 463 4926

FLD 1 Mr Shane L. Hatwell 0274 488 926

Claas Harvest Centre Dipton 2 Mr Christopher T. Withy 027 275 8932

SC 5 2 Mr Paul Gray 027 687 8106

MAK 3 2 Mr Jeremy Skeggs 021 678 452

MAK 2 2 Andy D. Yule 027 436 7962

RDR Builders SC 10.5 2 Scott Ramsay 027 426 935

SC 8 2 Bruce Thirkell 027 319 4169

SC 9 2 Grant Currie 027 504 0854

CS 1 2 Mr Aaron A. Gill 027 279 4722

SC 11 2 Kirk Taylor 027 442 3718

OT 1 3 Mr Luke D. Mason 020 411 27559

MAK 4 3 Mr Chris R. Anderson 021 510 099

Fencing Around Riverton 3 Ms Tanya Colyer 021 412 353

SC 6 3 Mr Brendan M. Mason 021 399 402

MAK 1 3 Mr Paul Lindsay 027 424 5578

MAK 5 3 Mr Christopher J. Forde 021 110 5963

CS 2 3 Mr Martin Preston 027 308 3941

CS 3 3 Mr Clayton R. Hogg 027 405 9041

SC 12 3 Mr Damian M. Kemna 027 445 0701

RIV 3 4 Mr Andrew P. Verhaegh 027 379 4375

RIV 4 4 Mr Aaron Lindsay 027 282 8769

MAK 6 4 Kieran McNaught 027 308 1821

SC Tuesday Nighters [on Wednesdays] 4 Mr Ian Rout 027 425 0072

OT 3 4 Ms Linda Stearne 027 312 3617

SC 16 4 Ben j. Shirley 021 0269 5054

MAK 8 4 Miss Brooklyn M. Forbes 027 776 7471

CS 4 4 Richard B. Allison 027 464 9953

SC 15 4 Mrs Colleen Parkhill-Burke 027 215 4166

OT 2 4 Kelvin Tagg 027 359 3708

NCAPS 4 Mr Nicholas J. Jordan 021 251 7744

Riverton Plumbing 5 Callum McCullough 027 435 7442

MAK 9 5 Anthony O'Connor 027 251 3586

MAK 7 5 Mr Alistair Forsythe 027 229 7094

SC 10 5 Gareth Dale 027 473 3359

SC EIS 5 Daniel Watson 021 029 31480

CS 5 5 Mr Brendan J. Driscoll 027 467 8396

SC 13 5 Steven Castle 027 787 8648

SC 14 5 Mr Bobby Little 027 3177 922

SC 17 5 Kiel Te Raki 027 9677 350

SC 19 5 James Hill 027 200 5020

SC 18 5 Stephen Whiteland 021 261 3073



Team Email

jonnoshaw09@gmail.com

office@bowlssouthland.co.nz

tony@craigsdp.nz

simonb@niagara.nz

broadmatt@hotmail.com

shatwell@doc.govt.nz

cc.withy@gmail.com

paul.gray@sbsbank.co.nz

jerm.sandy@xtra.co.nz

ayule@pggwrightson.co.nz

scott@rdrbuilders.co.nz

bgkt52@gmail.com

grant.currie@hotmail.com

agill@glenmarkvet.com

kirk.taylor@bridon-bekaert.com

l.d.mason@gmail.com

c.andersonfencing@gmail.com

tanz76@hotmail.com

brendan.mason@raywhite.co.nz

pdl.kitchens@xtra.co.nz

chris.marilyn.forde@gmail.com

mpresto@hotmail.co.nz

claytonhogg@hotmail.com

surfinjemmy@hotmail.com

andyandsue@outlook.co.nz

janine.linny@xtra.co.nz

kieran_mcn@outlook.com

ianrout111@gmail.com

lstearne@gmail.com

benshirley@hotmail.co.nz

jtpeonies@gmail.com

richardallison90@icloud.com

colleen.parkhill.burke@gmail.com

rd3otautau@xtra.co.nz

heidibelfarms@gmail.com

callummcullough@gmail.com

ock@xtra.co.nz

forsythes@xtra.co.nz

garethgomz.dale@yahoo.co.nz

daniel.mark.watson@gmail.com

brendanjdriscoll@hotmail.com

shcastle@hotmail.com

supraaz333@hotmail.com

kielteraki@hotmail.com

james.hill25@hotmail.com

steve.whiteland@gmail.com


